INTERIOR
More than 120 years
of innovation and
technical excellence
2
IN
te
ri

CCT 100
000
Luminaire Order Codes
IN
te
ri
or
 P
RI
SM
AL
ED
 &
 L
UM
EN
 C
OD
ES
Sample Code
H A L . L A 1 5 4 8
HAL LA 15 4
3 or 4 letter code denot-
ing the product
Example:
HAL = Haloprism
PRS = Prismaspace
PSE = Prismashield Elite
1 or 2 letter code
denoting LED type
LM = Mid-Power LED
LA = High-Power LED
L = Legacy letter for
High-Power LED
1 or 2 number
code denoting
lumen packages
Example:
01 = c. 1,000 lumens
10 = c. 10,000 lumens
56 = c. 56,000 lumens
Single digit
denoting CCT
3 = 3000K
4 = 4000K
In some products this is
sometimes followed by
another digit denoting CRI:
7 = 70CRI
8 = 80CRI
Lumen data is considered to be representative of the configuration shown, and may vary, with a
tolerance on flux of +/- 7% (typical of LED manufacturers data) and luminaire power of +/- 5%.